分县区工业企业能源消费量

	名    称
	计量

单位
	全  市
	市  直
	源城区
	东源县

	原煤

焦炭

汽油

煤油

柴油

燃料油

液化石油气

其他石油制品

电力

其他燃料

能源合计
	吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

万千瓦时

吨标准煤

吨标准煤
	234308

9968

1392

326

7554

40883

531

74

77436.7

800

563634
	54755

398

169

342

1587

520

7

11203

88871
	22764

187

1

3066

9746

10

25

12834.9

800

87629
	65783

86

192

28560

11800.2

135869


分县区工业企业能源消费量（续）

	名 称
	计量

单位
	和平县
	龙川县
	紫金县
	连平县

	原煤

焦炭

汽油

煤油

柴油

燃料油

液化石油气

其他石油制品

电力

其他燃料

能源合计
	吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

吨

万千瓦时

吨标准煤

吨标准煤
	21204

4

276

982

1473.2

22908
	34772

451

106

34

19553.8

104694
	21006

9348

21

2

971

8

1

8

8796.7

61096
	14024

620

245

154

2601

11774.9

62567
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